
VolaSoftControlPdf

Krušnohorský pohár 2015

Celkové výsledky - absolutní

www.GlobalSportTiming.cz, Karel Sajdl +420 602 123 970www.GlobalSportTiming.cz, Karel Sajdl +420 602 123 970Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

16.8.2015  /  Úterý_neděle 16.8.2015 at 14:09  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

1 803 BURSA Luděk 1:31.81 (3) 1:28.53 (1) 1:33.34 (4) 3:00.34

2 828 PÁNEK Jiří 1:30.32 (1) 1:35.72 (6) 1:30.48 (1) 3:00.80 0.46

3 804 PEŠEK Vladimír 1:31.02 (2) 1:32.13 (2) 1:31.38 (2) 3:02.40 2.06

4 801 BURSA Jan 1:34.03 (5) 1:33.62 (3) 1:32.86 (3) 3:06.48 6.14

5 523 REISS Jan 1:33.34 (4) 1:38.06 (12) 1:36.67 (5) 3:10.01 9.67

6 515 DVORSKÝ Petr 1:34.44 (6) 1:47.11 (31) 1:37.56 (6) 3:12.00 11.66

7 355 SUCHÝ Jan 1:38.44 (11) 1:34.40 (4) 1:38.80 (8) 3:12.84 12.50

8 103 PECINA Robert 1:38.17 (10) 1:35.72 (6) 3:13.89 13.55

9 603 BAĎURA Svatopluk 1:35.48 (9) 1:45.34 (26) 1:38.69 (7) 3:14.17 13.83

10 877 ZAKOUŘIL Petr 1:34.72 (7) 1:39.56 (14) 3:14.28 13.94

11 701 HRUŠKA Jirka 1:35.08 (8) 1:39.60 (10) 3:14.68 14.34

12 335 NOVOTNÝ Josef 1:38.91 (12) 1:36.69 (9) 1:43.05 (13) 3:15.60 15.26

13 540 ŽEŽULKA Mirek 1:42.37 (16) 1:35.60 (5) 1:40.40 (11) 3:16.00 15.66

14 260 KRÁL Ivo 1:41.79 (15) 1:35.72 (6) 3:17.51 17.17

15 613 BUBENÍČEK Petr 1:39.90 (13) 1:43.02 (21) 1:39.20 (9) 3:19.10 18.76

16 303 KLÁN Jiří 1:43.49 (18) 1:37.94 (11) 3:21.43 21.09

17 333 PRIBULA Mirek 1:47.50 (28) 1:37.89 (10) 1:43.82 (15) 3:21.71 21.37

18 101 KUBÍČEK Pavel 1:43.85 (19) 1:38.48 (13) 1:45.28 (18) 3:22.33 21.99

19 79 HANILEC Jiří 1:43.07 (17) 1:40.46 (16) 3:23.53 23.19

20 164 PLUHAŘ Jindřich 1:44.01 (20) 1:40.38 (15) 1:44.15 (16) 3:24.39 24.05

21 405 ŠEBEK Přemysl 1:41.71 (14) 1:55.48 (42) 1:43.37 (14) 3:25.08 24.74

22 401 ŠAUER Igor 1:45.28 (21) 1:50.28 (40) 1:41.30 (12) 3:26.58 26.24

23 1 KAPAL Václav 1:45.77 (23) 1:41.42 (17) 1:46.96 (21) 3:27.19 26.85

24 53 VÁCLAVÍK Petr 1:46.90 (25) 1:42.65 (19) 1:45.71 (19) 3:28.36 28.02

25 363 BOCHNÍČEK Marek 1:47.57 (30) 1:42.44 (18) 3:30.01 29.67

26 80 REISS Jakub 1:47.44 (27) 1:42.87 (20) 1:48.20 (24) 3:30.31 29.97

27 501 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří 1:46.20 (24) 1:48.89 (36) 1:44.23 (17) 3:30.43 30.09

28 3 VLČEK Tomáš 1:51.96 (38) 1:45.24 (25) 1:47.49 (22) 3:32.73 32.39

29 2 ŠTEFAN Bronislav 1:47.83 (31) 1:45.10 (24) 1:49.95 (29) 3:32.93 32.59

30 354 MONDEK Karel 1:47.53 (29) 1:46.34 (27) 1:50.48 (30) 3:33.87 33.53

31 156 ANDRYS František 1:48.26 (32) 1:49.41 (38) 1:45.76 (20) 3:34.02 33.68

32 77 SKOŘEPA Jan 1:50.83 (36) 1:44.88 (23) 1:49.28 (27) 3:34.16 33.82

33 715 PROCHÁZKA Milan 1:45.59 (22) 1:48.61 (33) 3:34.20 33.86

34 188 MRŇA Ondřej 2:05.18 (50) 1:46.34 (27) 1:48.12 (23) 3:34.46 34.12

35 28 DUŠKOVÁ Lucie 1:49.86 (33) 1:46.97 (29) 1:48.64 (25) 3:35.61 35.27

36 252 BLAŽEK Jan 1:51.72 (37) 1:44.16 (22) 3:35.88 35.54

37 154 HŘAVA Jaroslav 1:49.87 (34) 1:47.04 (30) 1:49.54 (28) 3:36.58 36.24

38 12 MÍŠEK Patrik 1:50.33 (35) 1:49.11 (37) 1:48.93 (26) 3:38.04 37.70

39 604 KRČEK Josef 1:47.15 (26) 1:55.43 (41) 3:42.58 42.24

40 112 KALISTA Martin 1:54.78 (42) 1:49.59 (39) 1:53.13 (31) 3:42.72 42.38

41 319 ŠTEINER Václav 1:54.57 (41) 1:48.88 (35) 1:54.35 (32) 3:43.23 42.89

42 69 BŘÍŽĎALA Libor 1:55.44 (43) 1:48.61 (33) 3:44.05 43.71

43 320 JEŽEK Milan 1:57.37 (44) 1:48.45 (32) 1:57.44 (33) 3:45.82 45.48

44 377 KUBOVÁ Klára 1:52.46 (39) 1:55.48 (42) 3:47.94 47.60

45 41 JÍCHA Aleš 2:02.10 (48) 2:00.00 (44) 2:00.50 (34) 4:00.50 1:00.16

46 40 KUCHAŘ Vojta 2:00.45 (45) 2:05.78 (49) 2:02.01 (37) 4:02.46 1:02.12

47 42 JÍCHA Pavel 2:00.96 (46) 2:03.07 (46) 2:01.75 (35) 4:02.71 1:02.37

48 901 WEBINGER Jiří 2:01.10 (47) 2:05.08 (47) 2:01.88 (36) 4:02.98 1:02.64

49 34 ŠTUMR Petr 2:07.67 (52) 2:02.12 (45) 2:05.78 (39) 4:07.90 1:07.56

50 911 PTÁK František 2:03.58 (49) 2:08.06 (50) 2:04.51 (38) 4:08.09 1:07.75

51 907 SOFRON Michal 2:07.65 (51) 2:05.71 (48) 2:09.04 (40) 4:13.36 1:13.02

52 908 STROPEK Filip 2:27.37 (53) 2:23.28 (51) 2:23.72 (41) 4:47.00 1:46.66

DNS - 1.kolo

387 SÝKORA Lukáš

917 CIVÍN Václav

DNS - 2.kolo

360 MONDEK Šimon 1:53.92 (40)

387 SÝKORA Lukáš

701 HRUŠKA Jirka 1:35.08 (8) 1:39.60 (10)

917 CIVÍN Václav

DNS - 3.kolo

69 BŘÍŽĎALA Libor 1:55.44 (43) 1:48.61 (33)

79 HANILEC Jiří 1:43.07 (17) 1:40.46 (16)

103 PECINA Robert 1:38.17 (10) 1:35.72 (6)

252 BLAŽEK Jan 1:51.72 (37) 1:44.16 (22)

260 KRÁL Ivo 1:41.79 (15) 1:35.72 (6)

303 KLÁN Jiří 1:43.49 (18) 1:37.94 (11)

360 MONDEK Šimon 1:53.92 (40)

363 BOCHNÍČEK Marek 1:47.57 (30) 1:42.44 (18)

377 KUBOVÁ Klára 1:52.46 (39) 1:55.48 (42)
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Rank Bib. Name 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

387 SÝKORA Lukáš

604 KRČEK Josef 1:47.15 (26) 1:55.43 (41)

715 PROCHÁZKA Milan 1:45.59 (22) 1:48.61 (33)

877 ZAKOUŘIL Petr 1:34.72 (7) 1:39.56 (14)

917 CIVÍN Václav


